1 swvars Titla Insurance Corooration

UNOFFICIAL CORYizs

2073/0061 34 001 Page L of 3
2002-04-11 09:47:45

DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE Cook County Recorder 23.50

cC LN. 711580-1 LR R

0020413395

KNOW ALL MEN BY
THESE PRESENTS,
That CHEVY CHASE
BANK, F.S.B.
whose adaress is
8401 Connéscticut

Ave., Chevy Chase,
~ MD 20815, Joes hereby certify that a certain Indenture Mortgage

t dated October 15, 1998 made a executed by _

~ Jordan Hecktmail and Marlene Hecktman

of the first part, to CHEVY CHASE /&)
of the second part (ard. recorded in the Register's Office

for the County of CO%K, State of Illinois,

in Book , Page , as/Dccument No. 995389402

on 04/23/1999, and describzd as follows:

2919~ 30

oy

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTIGN

1lly paid, satisfied and discharged.
this January 24, 2002

in the presence of: CHEVY fﬂﬁSE BANK, F.S.B.

~ —
(//’:222:13é3/ 27;;4::7
:__,._: M J—
JEFFREY R HUSTON TICKI L PARRY /
VICE PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF MARYLAND
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

On January 24, 2002 , before me, the undersigned, personally
appeared VICKI L PARRY , who acknowledged him/herself to be
the VICE PRESIDENT of CHEVY CHASE BANK, a

corporation, and being authorized to do so, executed

the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained
by signing the name of the corporation by him/herself as

VICE PRESIDENT. 0 .
\ N 0 L
Notary PubZic: ADICE LIU

Prepared by: My Commission Expires: 01/29/03
Chevy Chase Bank, F.S.B.

Attn: Loan Servicing/Release Dept.
6151 Chevy Chase Drive

Laurel, MD 20707

MR ONSY 7

NOTARY
PUBLIC

RE016/RAS







o omer. o NQFFICIAL CO#1353%5

Property Address: 920 Waterford Lane
Northbrook, Il. 60062

Legal Description

PARCEL 1: AN UNDIVIDED 1/151 INTEREST IN (1} THAT CERTAIN GROUND LEASE DATED AS OF
NOVEMBER 22, 1996 BY AND BETWEEN COLE TAYLOR BANK AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO HARRIS
TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED APRIL 29, 19%1 AND KNOWN AS TRUST
NO. 94707 AS LESSOR ("LESSOR") AND ASSIGNCR/GRANTOR AS LESSEE AND RECORDED IN THE
OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON DECEMBER 9, 1396 AS
DOCUMENT NO. 96927871 AS AMENDED BY THAT CERTAIN FIRST AMENDMENT TO GROUND LEASE
DATED AS OF JANUARY 6, 1997 BY AND BETWEEN LESSOR AND ASSIGNCR/GRANTOR AND RECCRDED
IN THE OFFICE N¥ THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON FEBRUARY 28,
1997 AS DOCUMENT NO. 97141059 AS AMENDED BY THAT CERTAIN JOINDER TO GROUND LEASE
DATED AS OF NOVEMBRLP 7, 1997 BY THE ROYAL RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, AN ILLINCIS
NOT FOR PROFIT CORPPOTATION AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIZ UM, NOVEMBER 12, 1327 AS DOCUMENT NO. 97846934 AND AS FURTHER
AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIMs  (COLLECTIVELY THE "GRCUND LEASE") AND (1) THE LEASEHOLD
ESTATE IN THE PREMISES {I4E "PREMISES") LEGALLY DESCRIBED AS: LOT t IN ROYAL RIDGE
SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVIGINN~OF PART OF THE WEST HALF OF SECTICN 14 TOWNSHIP 42
NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE TUIRD.PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN THE VILLAGE OF NORTHEBROCK,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS PURSUANT 7'0C THE PLAT THEREQF RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE
RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, (LLLINOIS ON NOVEMBER 3, 1997 AS DOCUMENT NO.
97818381COMMONLY KNOWN AS TECHNY PARCEL/ E-1 LOCATED ON THE EAST SIDE OF WAUKEGAN
ROAD, SOUTH OF TECHNY ROAD, IN NORTHBEL UK, ILLINQIS. PINS 04-14-100-023 AND
04-14-100-024 BACH WITH RESPECT SOLELY TC ThE BUILDING SITE IDENTIFIED AND LEGALLY
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BUILDING SITE 113, BEJXRG THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN THE PLANNED UNIT
DEVELOPMENT OF ROYAL RIDGE BEING A SUBDIVISICY CF PART OF THE WEST HALF OF SECTION
14, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIPL  PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE
PLAT THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 3, 1997 AS DOCUMEWT fTUMBER 97818381, DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS; COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF 8317 LOT 1 THENCE NORTH 01 DEGREES 04
MINUTES 54 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT .. A DISTANCE OF 938.38 FEET,
THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 55 MINUTES 06 SECONDS WEST 329,75 FEET TO THE EXTERIOR CORNER
OF A CONCRETE FQUNDATION FOR A RESIDENCE {KNOWN AS 950 WLTLRFORD LANE} FOR A PLACE OF
BEGINNING, THENCE ALONG A LINE FOLLOWING THE NEXT EIGHTEEN (4%}, COURSES AND DISTANCES
COINCIDENT WITH THE EXTERIOR FOUNDATION WALL OF SAID RESIDENCE; 1) SOUTH 86 DEGREES
17 MINUTES 20 SECONDS WEST 20.00 FEET; 2) NORTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST
8.00 FEET: 3) SOUTH 86 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20 SECCONDS WEST 5.00 FERT; 4) NORTH 03
DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST 1.83 FEET; 5) SOUTH 86 DEGREES 17 MiINUTES 20
SECONDS WEST 14.62 FEET; 6) NORTH 48 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST &.27 FEET; 7)
NORTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST 5.62 FEET; g) SOUTH 86 DEGRELZ 17 MINUTES
30 SECONDS WEST 11.17 FEET; 9) NORTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST 48.77
FEET:; 10) NORTH 86 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST 23.56 FEET; 11) SOUTH 03
DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECCONDS EAST 22.56 FEET; 12} NORTH 86 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20
SECONDS EAST 20.92 FEET; 13) NORTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST 2.00 FEET,
14) NORTH 86 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST 12.17 FEET; 15) SOUTH 03 DEGREES 42
MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST 10.66 FEET; 16) NORTH 86 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST
2.67 FEET; 17) SOUTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST 15.83 FEET; 18} SOUTH 86
DEGREES 17 MINUTES 20 SECONDS WEST 2.67 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 03 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 40
SECONDS EAST 23.02 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS (THE
"BRUILDING SITE") BUILDING SITE COMMONLY KNCWN AS 550 WATERFORD LANE, NORTHBROOK,
(Continued}




UNOFFICIAL CORN13393

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ILLINOIS 60062

PARCEL 2: FEE SIMPLE TITLE IN AND TO THE BUILDING AND ALL IMPROVEMENTS (BUT
EXCLUDING THE LAND LOCATED ON THE BUILDING SITE LEGALLY DESCRIBED HEREIN
(INCLUDING ANY PORTION QF SUCH BUILDING AND IMPROVEMENTS WHICH IS LOCATED ON
PORTIONS OF THE COMMON AREA (AS DEFINED IN THAT CERTAIN DECLARATICN COF
COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTICONS, EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS FOR THE ROYAL RIDGE
SUBDIVISION DATED AS OF NOVEMBER 3, 1997, AND RECORDED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE
RECORDER OF DEEDS (F /COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON NOVEMBER 3, 1997 AS DOCUMENT NO.
97820006 (THE "DECLAHA7ION"), WHICH IMPROVEMENTS CONSIST OF A DWELLING UNIT (AS
DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION), SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND PROVISIONS OF THE GROUND

LEASE.

PARCEL 3: EASEMENTS APPURTENANT T2 PARCELS 1 AND 2 FOR THE BENEFIT OF SUCH
PARCELS AS SET FORTH IN THE AFOLESATD DECLARATION.

Heddma‘n \
0N Wwaded b,
Nyahhode, TC G006




